@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Dr. med. Vincent Ott

FMH specialist in surgery

Languages
FR,DE,EN

Work Experience

since 2015
2013-2014

2008-2013

2007-2008

2003-2007

2001-2003

1998-2001
1997-1998

1996-1997
1994-1996

Education
since 2013
2013

2012
2004
2003

1994
1986

Accredited surgeon at the Hb6pital de la Providence

Chief Physician in the Department of Surgery at the HIB (Ho6pital
Intercantonal de La Broye)

Senior Registrar in the Department of Visceral Surgery at the University
Hospitals of Geneva (HUG), responsible for wall affections (hernias),
Prof. Ph. Morel

Senior Registrar in the Department of Surgery at the Belinzona Hospital
(ORBV), Prof. Ph. Gertsch

Senior Registrar in the Department of Visceral Surgery at the HUG,
Prof. Ph. Morel

Senior Registrar in the Department of Surgery at H6pital des Cadolles
(Neuchéatel), Dr Remi Schneider

Resident in the Department of Surgery at the HUG

Resident in the Division of Clinical Pathology at the Geneva University
Medical Centre

Resident in the Department of Surgery at the Hopital de montreux

Resident in the Department of Surgery at the Hépital du Sud
Fribourgeois

Consultant physician to the Visceral Surgery Department of the HUG

Appointment as senior physician in the Department of Surgery at the
Hopital Intercantonal de la Broye (HIB)

Micro-MBA diploma, HUG
FMH Specialist Diploma in Surgery

Doctoral thesis for the title of Doctor of Medicine: "cures d'éventration
avec renforcement par un filet de Mersiléne en position prépéritonéale”
directed by Prof. Ph. Morel and published by the Geneva Faculty of
Medicine:
http://www.unige.ch/cyberdocuments/theses2003/0ttV/meta.html

Federal diploma in medicine from the University of Geneva

Federal Maturité diploma from the Lycée Blaise Cendrars in La Chaux-
de-Fonds

1/2



Memberships
e Federation of Swiss Physicians (FMH)
o Neuchétel Society of Medicine (SNM)

Competences

e Affections of the wall (hernias, ventrations)

e Minimally invasive visceral surgery (bladders)
e Proctology

e Varicose veins

Accreditation

Hopital de La Providence

Specialties
General surgery

Hernias

Contact

Hépital de la Providence
Faubourg de I'H6pital 81
2000 Neuchatel

T +4132 720 33 11
vott@providence.ch
https://drvincentott.ch

Download vCard

2/2


https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/providence
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/general-surgery
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/visceral-surgery/hernias
mailto:vott@providence.ch
https://drvincentott.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/ott-vincent/vcard

