



# Dr. med. Vincent Ott

## FMH specialist in surgery

## Languages

FR,DE,EN

## Work Experience

since 2015	Accredited surgeon at the Hôpital de la Providence
2013-2014	Chief Physician in the Department of Surgery at the HIB (Hôpital Intercantonal de La Broye)
2008-2013	Senior Registrar in the Department of Visceral Surgery at the University Hospitals of Geneva (HUG), responsible for wall affections (hernias), Prof. Ph. Morel
2007-2008	Senior Registrar in the Department of Surgery at the Belinzona Hospital (ORBV), Prof. Ph. Gertsch
2003-2007	Senior Registrar in the Department of Visceral Surgery at the HUG, Prof. Ph. Morel
2001-2003	Senior Registrar in the Department of Surgery at Hôpital des Cadolles (Neuchâtel), Dr Remi Schneider
1998-2001	Resident in the Department of Surgery at the HUG
1997-1998	Resident in the Division of Clinical Pathology at the Geneva University Medical Centre
1996-1997	Resident in the Department of Surgery at the Hôpital de montreux
1994-1996	Resident in the Department of Surgery at the Hôpital du Sud Fribourgeois

## Education

since 2013	Consultant physician to the Visceral Surgery Department of the HUG
2013	Appointment as senior physician in the Department of Surgery at the Hôpital Intercantonal de la Broye (HIB)
2012	Micro-MBA diploma, HUG
2004	FMH Specialist Diploma in Surgery
2003	Doctoral thesis for the title of Doctor of Medicine: "cures d'éventration avec renforcement par un filet de Mersilène en position prépéritonéale" directed by Prof. Ph. Morel and published by the Geneva Faculty of Medicine: http://www.unige.ch/cyberdocuments/theses2003/OttV/meta.html
1994	Federal diploma in medicine from the University of Geneva
1986	Federal Maturité diploma from the Lycée Blaise Cendrars in La Chaux- de-Fonds

## **Memberships**

- Federation of Swiss Physicians (FMH)
- Neuchâtel Society of Medicine (SNM)

#### Competences

- Affections of the wall (hernias, ventrations)
- Minimally invasive visceral surgery (bladders)
- Proctology
- Varicose veins

#### Accreditation

Hôpital de La Providence

#### **Specialties**

General surgery

**Hernias** 

#### Contact

**Hôpital de la Providence** Faubourg de l'Hôpital 81 2000 Neuchâtel

T +41 32 720 33 11 vott@providence.ch https://drvincentott.ch

Download vCard